Ch. 10 LAWS OF MARYLAND

PROPERTY TAX ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARDS

Administrator

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL PLANNING

Secretary

Deputy Secretary

Assistant Secretary For Programs III
Director of Budget Analysis

Data Processing Director III

Program Executive II (@54, 600)
Principal Counsel

Assistant Secretary for Programs I

DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL

Secretary

Deputy Secretary

Assistant Secretary for Programs IV (@61, 300)
Principal Counsel

COMMISSIONERS OF THE STATE ACCIDENT FUND

Chairman
Commissioner and Secretary
Commissioner (@9,050)

STATE RETIREMENT AGENCY

Executive Director State Retirement Agency
Program Executive II

STATE INVESTMENT AGENCY

Executive Director, Investments Retirement
Investment Director, Fixed Income Management
Investment Portfolio Manager
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52,400

72,700
63,700
58,000
58,000
58,000
109,200
54,600
52,400

70,700
63,700
183,900
54,600

10,400
9,300
45,250

65,500
54,600

61,300
53,100
37,300




