## LAWS OF MARYLAND

## PROPERTY TAX ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARDS

Administrator	1	52,400
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL PLANNING		
Secretary Deputy Secretary Assistant Secretary For Programs III Director of Budget Analysis Data Processing Director III Program Executive II (@54,600) Principal Counsel Assistant Secretary for Programs I	1 1 1 1 2 1	72,700 63,700 58,000 58,000 58,000 109,200 54,600 52,400
DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL		
Secretary Deputy Secretary Assistant Secretary for Programs IV (@61,300) Principal Counsel	1 1 3 1	70,700 63,700 183,900 54,600
COMMISSIONERS OF THE STATE ACCIDENT FUND		
Chairman Commissioner and Secretary Commissioner (@9,050)	1 1 5	10,400 9,300 45,250
STATE RETIREMENT AGENCY		
Executive Director State Retirement Agency Program Executive II	1	65,500 54,600
STATE INVESTMENT AGENCY		·
Executive Director, Investments Retirement Investment Director, Fixed Income Management Investment Portfolio Manager	1 1 1	61,300 53,100 37,300